STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

v

Suavio Akademija Handgun Il
Printed birzelis 3, 2018 at 17:46

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 128 32,20 3,9752
2 83 22,61 3,6709
3 90 50,92 1,7675

STAGE
POINTS

140,0000
129,2860
62,2484

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,35
44,46

COMPETITOR

#

11690
1322
11952

Name
Kravets, Alexei

Ritvas, Alonas
Krasnahir, Aliaksei

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Handgun I
Printed birzelis 3, 2018 at 17:46

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 122 22,91 5,3252
2 122 24,53 4,9735
3 134 28,15 4,7602
4 124 26,91 4,6080
5 130 28,62 4,5423
6 120 27,15 4,4199
7 97 22,93 4,2303
8 136 32,57 4,1756
9 97 23,78 4,0791
10 103 26,14 3,9403
11 118 31,85 3,7049
12 132 36,10 3,6565
13 76 22,11 3,4374
14 134 40,63 3,2981
15 74 24,68 2,9984
16 110 37,59 2,9263
17 90 30,97 2,9060
18 100 35,74 2,7980
19 90 33,23 2,7084
20 120 45,04 2,6643
21 92 38,17 2,4103
22 78 42,10 1,8527
23 46 30,78 1,4945
24 35 39,77 0,8801
25 39 53,47 0,7294
26 0 40,60 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

140,0000
130,7542
125,1468
121,1438
119,4172
116,1996
111,2144
109,7778
107,2391
103,5917
97,4016
96,1302
90,3687
86,7064
78,8279
76,9332
76,4002
73,5595
71,2042
70,0448
63,3664
48,7086
39,2900
23,1369
19,1755
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,40
89,39
86,53
85,30
83,00
79,44
78,41
76,60
73,99
69,57
68,66
64,55
61,93
56,31
54,95
54,57
52,54
50,86
50,03
45,26
34,79
28,06
16,53
13,70

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

11211
11980
11668
11937
10549
11978
11876
11979
11701
11917
10739
11718
11577
11678
10496
11467
11977
11184
11877
11737
11607
11688
11903
11685
11898
11900

Name

Barcevicius, Aurimas
Bivilis, Arvydas
Andrejus, Portniaginas
Stulga, Ramunas
LauriSas, Juras
Luhakou, Andrei
Versekénas, Tomas
Makeychik, Roman
Mikutis, Mindaugas
Songaila, Rimondas
Titovets, Vadim
Galin, Dmitri
Rimeisis, Dalius
Skrabtsou, Aleh
Sidorkin, Dmitry
Beliackas, Ramunas
Ovsianikov, Dmitrij
Paulauskas, Rolandas
Viduto, Vytautas
Sostak, Olga Regina
loskevich, Vitaly
Zaleski, Andrei
RoZanskas, Vytautas
Mazunov, lvan
Hindzin, Uladzislau
Yarmoshyn, Fedar

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

v

Suavio Akademija Handgun Il
Printed birzelis 3, 2018 at 17:46

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 73 21,82 3,3456
2 7 30,14 2,5547
3 70 51,02 1,3720

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
61,0899
32,8080

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
76,36
41,01

COMPETITOR

#

1322
11690
11952

Name
Ritvas, Alonas

Kravets, Alexei
Krasnahir, Aliaksei

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Handgun I
Printed birzelis 3, 2018 at 17:46

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 76 21,18 3,5883
2 74 22,62 3,2714
3 76 23,30 3,2618
4 74 22,77 3,2499
5 64 21,23 3,0146
6 78 25,92 3,0093
7 76 25,91 2,9332
8 72 26,74 2,6926
9 76 29,40 2,5850
10 78 30,20 2,5828
11 70 30,38 2,3041
12 72 31,52 2,2843
13 76 33,65 2,2585
14 74 33,76 2,1919
15 68 31,97 2,1270
16 66 32,05 2,0593
17 55 29,96 1,8358
18 44 27,30 1,6117
19 55 35,27 1,5594
20 74 65,33 1,1327
21 51 45,75 1,1148
22 59 54,62 1,0802
23 45 42,20 1,0664
24 34 34,10 0,9971
25 0 48,53 0,0000
26 0 81,01 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
72,9359
72,7210
72,4554
67,2098
67,0906
65,3956
60,0307
57,6327
57,5824
51,3704
50,9271
50,3536
48,8688
47,4208
45,9112
40,9283
35,9329
34,7664
25,2535
24,8531
24,0826
23,7740
22,2294

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,17
90,90
90,57
84,01
83,86
81,74
75,04
72,04
71,98
64,21
63,66
62,94
61,09
59,28
57,39
51,16
44,92
43,46
31,57
31,07
30,10
29,72
27,79

0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

10549
11211
11979
11980
11701
11668
11937
11876
11978
10739
11467
11718
11678
11607
11917
11184
10496
11977
11903
11737
11688
11877
11685
11577
11900
11898

Name

LauriSas, Juras
Barcevicius, Aurimas
Makeychik, Roman
Bivilis, Arvydas
Mikutis, Mindaugas
Andrejus, Portniaginas
Stulga, Ramunas
Versekénas, Tomas
Luhakou, Andrei
Titovets, Vadim
Beliackas, Ramunas
Galin, Dmitri
Skrabtsou, Aleh
loskevich, Vitaly
Songaila, Rimondas
Paulauskas, Rolandas
Sidorkin, Dmitry
Ovsianikov, Dmitrij
RoZanskas, Vytautas
Sostak, Olga Regina
Zaleski, Andrei
Viduto, Vytautas
Mazunov, lvan
Rimeisis, Dalius
Yarmoshyn, Fedar
Hindzin, Uladzislau

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

v

Suavio Akademija Handgun Il
Printed birzelis 3, 2018 at 17:46

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 102 28,23 3,6132
2 91 42,13 2,1600
3 104 70,64 1,4723

STAGE
POINTS

110,0000
65,7587
44,8215

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
59,78
40,75

COMPETITOR

#

1322
11690
11952

Name
Ritvas, Alonas

Kravets, Alexei
Krasnahir, Aliaksei

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Handgun I
Printed birzelis 3, 2018 at 17:46

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 104 21,93 4,7424
2 108 23,83 4,5321
3 100 24,16 4,1391
4 102 25,10 4,0637
5 104 26,80 3,8806
6 106 29,21 3,6289
7 94 29,30 3,2082
8 102 32,86 3,1041
9 75 28,03 2,6757
10 7 290,17 2,6397
11 104 39,84 2,6104
12 80 32,47 2,4638
13 83 36,83 2,2536
14 102 46,50 2,1935
15 62 29,04 2,1350
16 85 41,00 2,0732
17 67 40,25 1,6646
18 49 36,62 1,3381
19 79 62,96 1,2548
20 57 46,04 1,2381
21 47 39,05 1,2036
22 46 38,62 1,191
23 73 69,94 1,0438
24 24 34,65 0,6926
25 11 68,86 0,1597
26 0 74,76 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

110,0000
105,1230
96,0066
94,2593
90,0112
84,1729
74,4146
71,9997
62,0635
61,2283
60,5497
57,1486
52,2726
50,8798
49,5214
48,0876
38,6106
31,0367
29,1045
28,7169
27,9174
27,6276
24,2100
16,0659
3,7053
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,57
87,28
85,69
81,83
76,52
67,65
65,45
56,42
55,66
55,05
51,95
47,52
46,25
45,02
43,72
35,10
28,22
26,46
26,11
25,38
25,12
22,01
14,61

3,37
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

10549
11980
11211
11978
11577
11979
11917
11184
11937
11876
11678
10739
11467
11668
11701
11977
11903
11607
11737
11877
11718
10496
11898
11685
11688
11900

Name

LauriSas, Juras
Bivilis, Arvydas
Barcevicius, Aurimas
Luhakou, Andrei
Rimeisis, Dalius
Makeychik, Roman
Songaila, Rimondas
Paulauskas, Rolandas
Stulga, Ramunas
Versekénas, Tomas
Skrabtsou, Aleh
Titovets, Vadim
Beliackas, Ramunas
Andrejus, Portniaginas
Mikutis, Mindaugas
Ovsianikov, Dmitrij
Rozanskas, Vytautas
loskevich, Vitaly
Sostak, Olga Regina
Viduto, Vytautas
Galin, Dmitri
Sidorkin, Dmitry
Hindzin, Uladzislau
Mazunov, lvan
Zaleski, Andrei
Yarmoshyn, Fedar

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

v

Suavio Akademija Handgun Il
Printed birzelis 3, 2018 at 17:46

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 82 26,05 3,1478
2 75 29,02 2,5844
3 8 65,91 0,1214

STAGE
POINTS

95,0000
77,9976
3,6632

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
82,10
3,86

COMPETITOR

#

1322
11690
11952

Name
Ritvas, Alonas

Kravets, Alexei
Krasnahir, Aliaksei

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Handgun I
Printed birzelis 3, 2018 at 17:46

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 87 24,02 3,6220
2 89 27,84 3,1968
3 83 27,75 2,9910
4 87 29,69 2,9303
5 83 28,83 2,8789
6 74 26,46 2,7967
7 83 30,81 2,6939
8 76 29,21 2,6018
9 79 33,68 2,3456
10 73 31,35 2,3285
11 75 38,48 1,9491
12 68 38,92 1,7472
13 31 19,90 1,5578
14 46 31,87 1,4434
15 32 23,40 1,3675
16 41 31,19 1,3145
17 43 36,54 1,1768
18 64 61,63 1,0385
19 30 29,04 1,0331
20 33 44,18 0,7469
21 26 40,22 0,6464
22 39 62,90 0,6200
23 26 47,19 0,5510
24 18 38,40 0,4688
25 0 55,09 0,0000
26 0 100,82 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

95,0000
83,8491
78,4499
76,8575
75,5111
73,3532
70,6584
68,2432
61,5223
61,0749
51,1215
45,8262
40,8588
37,8576
35,8684
34,4783
30,8658
27,2374
27,0958
19,5914
16,9554
16,2626
14,4511
12,2947

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,26
82,58
80,90
79,49
77,21
74,38
71,83
64,76
64,29
53,81
48,24
43,01
39,85
37,76
36,29
32,49
28,67
28,52
20,62
17,85
17,12
15,21
12,94

0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

11211
11917
11668
11937
10739
11577
11978
11876
11678
11467
11607
11977
11980
11979
10549
11718
10496
11737
11701
11688
11184
11898
11877
11903
11900
11685

Name

Barcevicius, Aurimas
Songaila, Rimondas
Andrejus, Portniaginas
Stulga, Ramunas
Titovets, Vadim
Rimeisis, Dalius
Luhakou, Andrei
Versekénas, Tomas
Skrabtsou, Aleh
Beliackas, Ramunas
loskevich, Vitaly
Ovsianikov, Dmitrij
Bivilis, Arvydas
Makeychik, Roman
LauriSas, Juras
Galin, Dmitri
Sidorkin, Dmitry
Sostak, Olga Regina
Mikutis, Mindaugas
Zaleski, Andrei
Paulauskas, Rolandas
Hindzin, Uladzislau
Viduto, Vytautas
Rozanskas, Vytautas
Yarmoshyn, Fedar
Mazunov, lvan

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

v

Suavio Akademija Handgun Il
Printed birzelis 3, 2018 at 17:46

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 58 17,71 3,2750
2 56 20,26 2,7641
3 60 29,38 2,0422

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
50,6396
37,4146

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
84,40
62,36

COMPETITOR

#

11690
1322
11952

Name
Kravets, Alexei

Ritvas, Alonas
Krasnahir, Aliaksei

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Handgun I
Printed birzelis 3, 2018 at 17:46

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 58 14,78 3,9242
2 56 14,45 3,8754
3 58 15,76 3,6802
4 60 16,35 3,6697
5 58 15,82 3,6662
6 58 17,71 3,2750
7 58 18,82 3,0818
8 54 17,54 3,0787
9 58 19,53 2,9698
10 58 19,74 2,9382
11 58 20,24 2,8656
12 56 21,64 2,5878
13 45 17,78 2,5309
14 58 23,02 2,5195
15 58 23,50 2,4681
16 54 22,78 2,3705
17 60 28,02 2,1413
18 60 28,77 2,0855
19 60 29,34 2,0450
20 56 30,50 1,8361
21 56 31,16 1,7972
22 43 24,74 1,7381
23 54 40,22 1,3426
24 60 52,49 1,1431
25 41 36,78 1,1147
26 0 16,89 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
59,2540
56,2690
56,1088
56,0556
50,0734
47,1201
47,0719
45,4071
44,9240
43,8142
39,5666
38,6971
38,5230
37,7362
36,2441
32,7402
31,8867
31,2672
28,0728
27,4782
26,5746
20,5281
17,4772
17,0439

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,76
93,78
93,51
93,43
83,46
78,53
78,45
75,68
74,87
73,02
65,94
64,50
64,21
62,89
60,41
54,57
53,14
52,11
46,79
45,80
44,29
34,21
29,13
28,41

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

10549
11876
11668
11979
11977
11978
11211
11701
10496
11980
11937
11577
11877
10739
11903
11917
11678
11737
11607
11718
11898
11467
11900
11685
11688
11184

Name

LauriSas, Juras
Versekénas, Tomas
Andrejus, Portniaginas
Makeychik, Roman
Ovsianikov, Dmitrij
Luhakou, Andrei
Barcevicius, Aurimas
Mikutis, Mindaugas
Sidorkin, Dmitry
Bivilis, Arvydas
Stulga, Ramunas
Rimeisis, Dalius
Viduto, Vytautas
Titovets, Vadim
RoZanskas, Vytautas
Songaila, Rimondas
Skrabtsou, Aleh
Sostak, Olga Regina
loskevich, Vitaly
Galin, Dmitri

Hindzin, Uladzislau
Beliackas, Ramunas
Yarmoshyn, Fedar
Mazunov, lvan
Zaleski, Andrei
Paulauskas, Rolandas

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

v

Suavio Akademija Handgun Il
Printed birzelis 3, 2018 at 17:46

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 58 19,26 3,0114
2 44 18,03 2,4404
3 35 42,25 0,8284

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
48,6224
16,5052

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
81,04
27,51

COMPETITOR

#

11690
1322
11952

Name
Kravets, Alexei

Ritvas, Alonas
Krasnahir, Aliaksei

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Handgun I
Printed birzelis 3, 2018 at 17:46

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 58 13,31 4,3576
2 56 13,26 4,2232
3 52 14,16 3,6723
4 46 13,51 3,4049
5 50 16,04 3,1172
6 52 17,75 2,9296
7 50 18,56 2,6940
8 44 16,38 2,6862
9 56 20,86 2,6846
10 58 22,09 2,6256
11 52 20,15 2,5806
12 52 22,21 2,3413
13 54 24,91 2,1678
14 52 24,61 2,1130
15 56 32,54 1,7210
16 28 17,40 1,6092
17 33 20,67 1,5965
18 37 26,68 1,3868
19 40 31,91 1,2535
20 27 34,28 0,7876
21 20 32,77 0,6103
22 25 44,35 0,5637
23 16 29,99 0,5335
24 16 32,34 0,4947
25 0 31,81 0,0000
26 0 37,33 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
58,1495
50,5640
46,8817
42,9207
40,3372
37,0931
36,9862
36,9637
36,1521
35,5328
32,2371
29,8484
29,0933
23,6958
22,1570
21,9824
19,0949
17,2597
10,8449

8,4034

7,7615

7,3459

6,8121

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,92
84,27
78,14
71,53
67,23
61,82
61,64
61,61
60,25
59,22
53,73
49,75
48,49
39,49
36,93
36,64
31,82
28,77
18,07
14,01
12,94
12,24
11,35

0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

11876
11211
11701
10549
11980
11668
11937
11577
11467
11917
11977
11979
10496
10739
11678
11978
11184
11685
11688
11737
11718
11903
11877
11900
11607
11898

Name

Versekénas, Tomas
Barcevicius, Aurimas
Mikutis, Mindaugas
LauriSas, Juras
Bivilis, Arvydas
Andrejus, Portniaginas
Stulga, Ramunas
Rimeisis, Dalius
Beliackas, Ramunas
Songaila, Rimondas
Ovsianikov, Dmitrij
Makeychik, Roman
Sidorkin, Dmitry
Titovets, Vadim
Skrabtsou, Aleh
Luhakou, Andrei
Paulauskas, Rolandas
Mazunov, lvan
Zaleski, Andrei
Sostak, Olga Regina
Galin, Dmitri
RoZanskas, Vytautas
Viduto, Vytautas
Yarmoshyn, Fedar
loskevich, Vitaly
Hindzin, Uladzislau

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

v

Suavio Akademija Handgun Il
Printed birzelis 3, 2018 at 17:46

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 50 13,71 3,6470
2 60 28,44 2,1097
3 37 43,56 0,8494

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
34,7089
13,9744

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
57,85
23,29

COMPETITOR

#

1322
11690
11952

Name
Ritvas, Alonas

Kravets, Alexei
Krasnahir, Aliaksei

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Handgun I
Printed birzelis 3, 2018 at 17:46

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 54 12,28 4,3974
2 52 12,81 4,0593
3 52 13,61 3,8207
4 54 14,46 3,7344
5 58 15,80 3,6709
6 56 15,88 3,5264
7 52 16,26 3,1980
8 60 18,83 3,1864
9 50 15,99 3,1270
10 41 13,24 3,0967
11 48 15,91 3,0170
12 52 17,46 2,9782
13 54 20,12 2,6839
14 60 23,43 2,5608
15 41 16,47 2,4894
16 41 16,66 2,4610
17 56 22,96 2,4390
18 52 26,80 1,9403
19 50 26,17 1,9106
20 22 12,07 1,8227
21 31 24,98 1,2410
22 39 38,99 1,0003
23 12 28,58 0,4199
24 0 39,52 0,0000
25 0 18,10 0,0000
26 0 74,50 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
55,3873
52,1316
50,9544
50,0872
48,1164
43,6354
43,4767
42,6656
42,2524
41,1649
40,6364
36,6203
34,9410
33,9661
33,5788
33,2791
26,4743
26,0689
24,8697
16,9327
13,6479

5,7289

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,31
86,89
84,92
83,48
80,19
72,73
72,46
71,11
70,42
68,61
67,73
61,03
58,23
56,61
55,96
55,47
44,12
43,45
41,45
28,22
22,75

9,55
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

11211
11980
11668
10549
10739
11978
11577
11979
11467
11701
11977
11937
11678
11718
10496
11876
11917
11685
11607
11184
11737
11688
11900
11903
11877
11898

Name

Barcevicius, Aurimas
Bivilis, Arvydas
Andrejus, Portniaginas
LauriSas, Juras
Titovets, Vadim
Luhakou, Andrei
Rimeisis, Dalius
Makeychik, Roman
Beliackas, Ramunas
Mikutis, Mindaugas
Ovsianikov, Dmitrij
Stulga, Ramunas
Skrabtsou, Aleh
Galin, Dmitri
Sidorkin, Dmitry
Versekénas, Tomas
Songaila, Rimondas
Mazunov, lvan
loskevich, Vitaly
Paulauskas, Rolandas
Sostak, Olga Regina
Zaleski, Andrei
Yarmoshyn, Fedar
Rozanskas, Vytautas
Viduto, Vytautas
Hindzin, Uladzislau

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

v

Suavio Akademija Handgun Il
Printed birzelis 3, 2018 at 17:46

Stage 8 -- Stage 8

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 54 31,37 1,7214
2 58 56,05 1,0348
3 60 65,66 0,9138

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
36,0682
31,8510

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
60,11
53,08

COMPETITOR

#

1322
11952
11690

Name
Ritvas, Alonas

Krasnahir, Aliaksei
Kravets, Alexei

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Handgun I
Printed birzelis 3, 2018 at 17:46

Stage 8 -- Stage 8

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 56 15,90 3,56220
2 58 20,07 2,8899
3 60 21,68 2,7675
4 58 22,12 2,6221
5 56 21,63 2,5890
6 60 26,57 2,2582
7 56 24,90 2,2490
8 60 27,08 2,2157
9 60 30,41 1,9730
10 60 30,90 1,9417
11 58 31,22 1,8578
12 54 29,97 1,8018
13 39 22,37 1,7434
14 56 32,64 1,7157
15 58 33,91 1,7104
16 56 35,27 1,5878
17 58 36,80 1,5761
18 60 43,65 1,3746
19 58 43,15 1,3441
20 52 41,87 1,2419
21 52 64,48 0,8065
22 35 55,03 0,6360
23 14 46,69 0,2999
24 0 103,50 0,0000
25 0 55,60 0,0000
26 0 53,64 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
49,2313
47,1468
44,6687
44,1054
38,4698
38,3133
37,7453
33,6121
33,0791
31,6487
30,6950
29,7002
29,2279
29,1381
27,0485
26,8498
23,4168
22,8985
21,1573
13,7385
10,8350

5,1082

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
82,05
78,58
74,45
73,51
64,12
63,86
62,91
56,02
55,13
52,75
51,16
49,50
48,71
48,56
45,08
44,75
39,03
38,16
35,26
22,90
18,06

8,51
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

11876
11701
11211
11668
10549
11978
11979
11607
11937
10739
11980
11184
11877
11577
11917
11678
11737
10496
11718
11467
11688
11903
11898
11685
11900
11977

Name

Versekénas, Tomas
Mikutis, Mindaugas
Barcevicius, Aurimas
Andrejus, Portniaginas
LauriSas, Juras
Luhakou, Andrei
Makeychik, Roman
loskevich, Vitaly
Stulga, Ramunas
Titovets, Vadim
Bivilis, Arvydas
Paulauskas, Rolandas
Viduto, Vytautas
Rimeisis, Dalius
Songaila, Rimondas
Skrabtsou, Aleh
Sostak, Olga Regina
Sidorkin, Dmitry
Galin, Dmitri
Beliackas, Ramunas
Zaleski, Andrei
RoZanskas, Vytautas
Hindzin, Uladzislau
Mazunov, lvan
Yarmoshyn, Fedar
Ovsianikov, Dmitrij
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